Name

Flanagan, Kenneth
Lehrman, Joshua D
Davin, Aaron M
Balest, Tina M

Erali, Michael D
Churchill, Jeremy J
Collins, Ronald R
Decker, Ethan N
Roberts, Dylan C
Mesko, Chris M
DeWitt, Samuel W, IlI
Perry, Shawn M, Jr
Friedel, Joseph R
Mincucci, Vincent A
VanDyke, Matthew A
DeGiovanni, John P
Houston, Alex H
Stock, Marc A

Clark, Garrett L
Mackowiak, David J
Vallies, Brandon M
Barvinchak, Michael P
Major, Jai J

Pysk, Gerald, Jr
Corbett, Timothy J
Fish, Jesse )

Jackson, Brenan D, Sr
McDonald, Ethan D
Hayes, Noah M
VanDyke, Cody W

800 Series
Date Bowled Bowling Center

Score
846
835
832
827
827
826
825
824
824
823
818
817
815
815
815
814
814
814
813
812
810
809
808
807
805
805
802
801
800
800

Sep 17,2025
Jan 28,2026
Sep 17,2025
Oct 06,2025
Feb 11,2026
Sep 05,2025
Dec 10,2025
Nov 10,2025
Nov 06,2025
Dec 04,2025
Nov 12,2025
Nov 05,2025
Dec 29,2025
Nov 20,2025
Feb 11,2026
Sep 18,2025
Dec 11,2025
Dec 18,2025
Dec 04,2025
Dec 22,2025
Feb 12,2026
Sep 11,2025
Oct 30,2025
Sep 17,2025
Oct 16,2025
Oct 01,2025
Jan 14,2026
Nov 12,2025
Sep 17,2025
Sep 17,2025

Bowlero Pittsburgh
Bowlero Pittsburgh
AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
New Great Valley Lanes
AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
Bowlero Pittsburgh
Wildlife Lanes

Miracle Lanes

Legacy Lanes

Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Bowlero Pittsburgh
Coral Lanes

Perry Park Lanes
Hillview Lanes

Pleasant Bowling Center
Legacy Lanes

Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
New Great Valley Lanes
Wildlife Lanes

Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Coral Lanes

AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
Coral Lanes

Bowlero Pittsburgh
Bowlero Pittsburgh
Coral Lanes

Pleasant Bowling Center



