

800 Series

Name	Score	Date Bowled	Bowling Center
Flanagan, Kenneth	846	Sep 17,2025	Bowlero Pittsburgh
Lehrman, Joshua D	835	Jan 28,2026	Bowlero Pittsburgh
Davin, Aaron M	832	Sep 17,2025	AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
Balest, Tina M	827	Oct 06,2025	New Great Valley Lanes
Erali, Michael D	827	Feb 11,2026	AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
Churchill, Jeremy J	826	Sep 05,2025	Bowlero Pittsburgh
Collins, Ronald R	825	Dec 10,2025	Wildlife Lanes
Decker, Ethan N	824	Nov 10,2025	Miracle Lanes
Roberts, Dylan C	824	Nov 06,2025	Legacy Lanes
Mesko, Chris M	823	Dec 04,2025	Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
DeWitt, Samuel W, III	818	Nov 12,2025	Bowlero Pittsburgh
Perry, Shawn M, Jr	817	Nov 05,2025	Coral Lanes
Friedel, Joseph R	815	Dec 29,2025	Perry Park Lanes
Mincucci, Vincent A	815	Nov 20,2025	Hillview Lanes
VanDyke, Matthew A	815	Feb 11,2026	Pleasant Bowling Center
DeGiovanni, John P	814	Sep 18,2025	Legacy Lanes
Houston, Alex H	814	Dec 11,2025	Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Stock, Marc A	814	Dec 18,2025	Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Clark, Garrett L	813	Dec 04,2025	AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
Mackowiak, David J	812	Dec 22,2025	New Great Valley Lanes
Vallies, Brandon M	810	Feb 12,2026	Wildlife Lanes
Barvinchak, Michael P	809	Sep 11,2025	Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Major, Jai J	808	Oct 30,2025	Spins Bowl Pittsburgh
Pysk, Gerald , Jr	807	Sep 17,2025	Coral Lanes
Corbett, Timothy J	805	Oct 16,2025	AMF Mt. Lebanon Lanes
Fish, Jesse J	805	Oct 01,2025	Coral Lanes
Jackson, Brenan D, Sr	802	Jan 14,2026	Bowlero Pittsburgh
McDonald, Ethan D	801	Nov 12,2025	Bowlero Pittsburgh
Hayes, Noah M	800	Sep 17,2025	Coral Lanes
VanDyke, Cody W	800	Sep 17,2025	Pleasant Bowling Center